F L O AT I N G  B A L L  V A LV E S
OUR KNOWLEDGE SETS US APART
IFC Floating Ball Valve Design Features......................................................................................2
IFC Two Piece Ball Valves - 600 PSIG
IFC Series 2FB60 ...............................................................................................................4
IFC Unibody Ball Valves - 2000 PSIG
IFC Series 1RB20...............................................................................................................6
IFC Two Piece Ball Valves - 1000 PSIG, ANSI 900 Lb.

1. For Pressure-Temperature ratings see page 25.
2. Valve Torque information is provided on page 27.
3. “How to Order” can be found on page 32.
PARTS LIST AND STANDARD MATERIALS
6 Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
IFC UNIBODY BALL VALVES
IFC SERIES 1RB20TC CARBON STEEL BODY – 2000 PSIG
IFC SERIES 1RB20TS STAINLESS STEEL BODY – 2000 PSIG
• REDUCED PORT, ECONOMICAL
STEAM VALVE
• NPT ENDS TO ASME B1.20.1
• ONE PIECE BODY
• POLYCARBON SEATS STANDARD
• STANDARD 316SS BALL AND STEM
• BLOWOUT-PROOF STEM
• STANDARD OVAL LOCKING
LEVER HANDLES
• ASME B16.34, CLASS 800 COMPLIANT
• API 608 COMPLIANT
• FIRE SAFE TO API 607 4TH EDITION
• NACE MR01-75 COMPLIANT
OPTIONS
• LOCKING LEVER HANDLE
• TAPPED MOUNTING PAD
• OPTIONAL SEAT AND SEAL MATERIALS
• ECONOMICAL NON-FIRE SAFE VERSION
NOTES
1. Standard items included in repair kit
2. Fire safe trim offered as standard whenever possible.
Consult IFC sales department for fire safe trim.
3. Valve materials meet the requirements of NACE MR01-75.
4. Other seat and seal materials available. See page 24.
IFC SERIES 1RB20TC (WCB BODY) AND IFC SERIES 1RB20TS (CF8M BODY)
UPPER PRESSURE LIMITS (NON-SHOCK)
UPPER TEMPERATURE LIMITS
LOWER TEMPERATURE LIMITS
7Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
IFC UNIBODY BALL VALVES
IFC SERIES 1RB20TC CARBON STEEL BODY – 2000 PSIG
IFC SERIES 1RB20TS STAINLESS STEEL BODY – 2000 PSIG
NOTES
1. See page 18 for actuator and top works dimensions.
2. For Pressure-Temperature ratings see page 25.
3. Valve Torque information is provided on page 27.
4. See page 29 for sample actuator calculations.
5. “How to Order” can be found on page 32.
• FULL PORT – IFC SERIES 2FB10 OR REGULAR
PORT IFC SERIES 2SB900
• NPT ENDS TO ASME B1.20.1 OR SOCKET WELD
ENDS TO ASME B16.11
• TWO PIECE BODY
• RTFE SEATS STANDARD ON IFC SERIES 2FB10,
POLYCARBON SEATS STANDARD ON
IFC SERIES 2SB900
• STANDARD 316 SS BALL AND STEM
• BLOWOUT-PROOF STEM
• ADJUSTABLE PACKING GLAND
• STANDARD 304 SS LOCKING LEVER HANDLES
• 2 BOLT MOUNTING ON IFC SERIES
2FB10, ISO 5211 4 BOLT MOUNTING ON
IFC SERIES 2SB900
• EXCLUSIVE TO IFC SERIES 2SB900
• FULL SEAL WELDED BODY TO
ADAPTER CONNECTION
• ASME B16.34, CLASS 900 COMPLIANT
• API 608 COMPLIANT
• FIRE SAFE TO API 607 4TH EDITION
AND ISO 10497
• NACE MR01-75 COMPLIANT
• BALL INCLUDES PRESSURE
EQUALIZATION HOLE TO PREVENT
TRAPPED PRESSURE IN BODY CAVITY.
• ANTI-STATIC DEVICE
PARTS LIST AND STANDARD MATERIALS
8 Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
IFC TWO PIECE BALL VALVES
IFC SERIES 2FB10 STAINLESS STEEL BODY – 1000 PSIG
IFC SERIES 2SB900 CAST STEEL BODY – ANSI CLASS 900 LB
IFC SERIES 2SB900 SHOWN
IN DRAWING.
IFC SERIES 2FB10 SHOWN
IN  PICTURE.
NOTES
1. Standard items included in repair kit
2. Fire safe trim offered as standard whenever possible for IFC Series 2SB900 valves.
Consult IFC sales department for fire safe trim.
3. Valve materials of IFC Series 2SB900 meet the requirements of NACE MR01-75.
4. Other seat and seal materials available. See page 24.
9Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
IFC TWO PIECE BALL VALVES
IFC SERIES 2FB10 STAINLESS STEEL BODY – 1000 PSIG
IFC SERIES 2SB900 CAST STEEL BODY – ANSI CLASS 900 LB
IFC SERIES 2FB10 (1000 PSIG) AND IFC SERIES 2SB900 (ANSI 900 LB)
UPPER PRESSURE LIMITS (NON-SHOCK)
UPPER TEMPERATURE LIMITS
LOWER TEMPERATURE LIMITS
NOTES
1. See page 19 for actuator and top works dimensions.
2. For Pressure-Temperature ratings see page 25.
3. Valve Torque information is provided on page 28.
4. See page 29 for sample actuator calculations.
5. “How to Order” can be found on page 32.
PARTS LIST AND STANDARD MATERIALS
10 Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
IFC THREE PIECE BALL VALVES
IFC SERIES 3FB10 STAINLESS STEEL BODY – 1000 PSIG
IFC SERIES 3SB20 CARBON STEEL BODY – 2000 PSIG
• FULL PORT – IFC SERIES 3FB10 OR
REGULAR PORT - IFC SERIES 3SB20
• NPT ENDS TO ASME B1.20.1 OR SOCKET WELD
ENDS TO ASME B16.11
• THREE PIECE BODY
• EXPOSED BOLTING ON IFC SERIES 3FB10,
8-BOLT NON EXPOSED BOLTING ON
IFC SERIES 3SB20
• RTFE SEATS STANDARD ON IFC SERIES
3FB10, POLYCARBON SEATS STANDARD ON
IFC SERIES 3SB20
• STANDARD 316SS BALL AND STEM
• BLOWOUT-PROOF STEM
• ADJUSTABLE PACKING GLAND
• STANDARD 304SS LOCKING LEVER HANDLES
• ISO 5211 4 BOLT MOUNTING
• EXCLUSIVE TO IFC SERIES 3SB20
• ASME B16.34, CLASS 800 COMPLIANT
• API 608 COMPLIANT
• FIRE SAFE TO API 607 4TH EDITION
AND ISO 10497
• NACE MR01-75 COMPLIANT
• ANTI-STATIC DEVICE
ANTI-STATIC
DEVICE
IFC SERIES 3SB20 SHOWN
NOTES
1. Standard items included in repair kit
2. Fire safe trim offered as standard whenever possible for IFC Series 3SB20 valves.
Consult IFC sales department for fire safe trim.
3. Valve materials of IFC Series 2SB20 meet the requirements of NACE MR01-75.
4. Other seat and seal materials available. See page 24.
IFC SERIES 3FB10 (1000 PSIG) AND IFC SERIES 3SB20 (2000 PSIG)
11Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
IFC THREE PIECE BALL VALVES
IFC SERIES 3FB10 STAINLESS STEEL BODY – 1000 PSIG
IFC SERIES 3SB20 CARBON STEEL BODY – 2000 PSIG
UPPER PRESSURE LIMITS (NON-SHOCK)
UPPER TEMPERATURE LIMITS LOWER TEMPERATURE LIMITS
DEPTH OF SOCKET WELD ENDS
IFC SERIES 3SB20 SHOWN
NOTES
1. See page 20 for actuator and top works dimensions.
2. For Pressure-Temperature ratings see page 25.
3. Valve Torque information is provided on page 28.
4. See page 29 for sample actuator calculations.
5. “How to Order” can be found on page 32.
PARTS LIST AND STANDARD MATERIALS
12 Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
• FULL PORT – SIZES 1/4”, 1/2”, 3/4” 1-1/2”
• REGULAR PORT – SIZES 1” AND 2”
• NPT ENDS TO ASME B1.20.1 OR SOCKET WELD
ENDS TO ASME B16.11
• TWO PIECE BODY
• DELRIN SEATS STANDARD ON IFC SERIES 2FB1500,
PEEK SEATS STANDARD ON IFC SERIES 2FB60
• STANDARD 316SS BALL
• BLOWOUT-PROOF STEM CONSTRUCTED FROM 316SS
IN IFC SERIES 2FB1500 AND 17-4PH ON IFC SERIES 2FB60
• ADJUSTABLE PACKING GLAND
• STANDARD 304SS LOCKING
LEVER HANDLES
• ISO 5211 4 BOLT MOUNTING
• ASME B16.34, CLASS 1500 COMPLIANT
IFC SERIES 2FB1500
• API 608 COMPLIANT
• FIRE SAFE TO API 607 4TH EDITION AND ISO 10497
• NACE MR01-75 COMPLIANT
• BALL INCLUDES PRESSURE EQUALIZATION
HOLE TO PREVENT TRAPPED PRESSURE IN
BODY CAVITY.
EXCLUSIVE TO IFC SERIES 2FB60
• FULL SEAL WELDED BODY TO ADAPTER CONNECTION.
IFC “STRONG-NECK” TWO PIECE BALL VALVES
IFC SERIES 2FB1500/2SB1500 – ANSI CLASS 1500 LB
IFC SERIES 2FB60/2SB60 – 6000 PSIG
NOTES
1. Standard items included in repair kit
2. Fire safe trim offered as standard whenever possible for valves. Consult IFC sales department for fire safe trim.
3. Valve materials of IFC Series meet the requirements of NACE MR01-75.
4. Other seat and seal materials available. See page 24.
13Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
IFC “STRONG-NECK” TWO PIECE BALL VALVES
IFC SERIES 2FB1500/2SB1500 – ANSI CLASS 1500 LB
IFC SERIES 2FB60/2SB60 – 6000 PSIG
IFC SERIES 2FB1500 (ANSI 1500 LB) AND IFC SERIES 2FB60 (6000 PSIG)
UPPER PRESSURE LIMITS (NON-SHOCK)
UPPER TEMPERATURE LIMITS LOWER TEMPERATURE LIMITS
SOCKET WELD ENDS
NOTES
1. See page 21 for actuator and top works dimensions.
2. For Pressure-Temperature ratings see page 26.
3. Valve Torque information is provided on page 28.
4. See page 29 for sample actuator calculations.
5. “How to Order” can be found on page 32.
IFC SPLIT BODY FLANGED BALL VALVES
IFC SERIES 2FB150 – ANSI CLASS 150 LB (285 PSIG MAWP)
IFC SERIES 2FB300 – ANSI CLASS 300 LB (740 PSIG MAWP)
14 Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
• FULL PORT
• FLANGED ENDS TO ASME B16.5
• SPLIT BODY DESIGN
• POLYCARBON SEATS STANDARD ON
CARBON STEEL BODY VALVES, RTFE SEATS
STANDARD ON 316 SS BODY VALVES.
• STANDARD 316SS BALL
• BLOWOUT-PROOF STEM CONSTRUCTED
FROM 316SS.
• ADJUSTABLE PACKING GLAND
• STANDARD LOCKING LEVER HANDLES
• ISO 5211 4 BOLT MOUNTING
• ASME B16.34 COMPLIANT
• API 608 COMPLIANT
• FIRE SAFE TO API 607 4TH EDITION
AND ISO 10497
• NACE MR01-75 COMPLIANT
• BALL INCLUDES PRESSURE EQUALIZATION HOLE
TO PREVENT TRAPPED PRESSURE IN BODY CAVITY.
• ANTI-STATIC DEVICE
VALVE SIZES 8”-12”
VALVE SIZES 1/2”-2”
VALVE SIZES 2 1/2”-6”
ANTI-STATIC
DEVICE
PARTS LIST AND STANDARD MATERIALS
IFC SPLIT BODY FLANGED BALL VALVES
IFC SERIES 2FB150 – ANSI CLASS 150 LB (285 PSIG MAWP)
IFC SERIES 2FB300 – ANSI CLASS 300 LB (740 PSIG MAWP)
15Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
NOTES
1. Standard items included in repair kit.
2. Only applies to Gear Operated Valves.
3. Fire safe trim offered as standard whenever possible. Consult IFC sales department for fire safe trim.
4. Valve materials meet the requirements of NACE MR01-75.
5. Other seat and seal materials available. See page 24.
16 Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
IFC SPLIT BODY FLANGED BALL VALVES
IFC SERIES 2FB150 – ANSI CLASS 150 LB (285 PSIG MAWP)
IFC SERIES 2FB300 – ANSI CLASS 300 LB (740 PSIG MAWP)
UPPER PRESSURE LIMITS (NON-SHOCK)
UPPER TEMPERATURE LIMITS
LOWER TEMPERATURE LIMITS
VALVE SIZES 1/2”-2”
VALVE SIZES 8”-12”
VALVE SIZES 8”-12”
VALVE SIZES 2 1/2”-6”
17Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
IFC SPLIT BODY FLANGED BALL VALVES
IFC SERIES 2FB150 – ANSI CLASS 150 LB (285 PSIG MAWP)
IFC SERIES 2FB300 – ANSI CLASS 300 LB (740 PSIG MAWP)
IFC SERIES 2FB150 (285 PSIG) AND IFC SERIES 2FB300 (740 PSIG)
VALVE GEAR OPERATOR DIMENSIONS
NOTES
1. See page 22 and 23 for actuator and top works dimensions.
2. For Pressure-Temperature ratings see page 26.
3. Valve Torque information is provided on page 28.
4. See page 29 for sample actuator calculations.
5. “How to Order” can be found on page 32.
18 Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
ACTUATOR MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
IFC SERIES IRB20TC CARBON STEEL BODY – 2000 PSIG
IFC SERIES IRB20TC STAINLESS STEEL BODY – 2000 PSIG
IFC SERIES 1RB20 - UNIBODY BALL VALVES - 2000 PSIG
19Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
ACTUATOR MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
IFC SERIES 2FB10 STAINLESS STEEL BODY – 1000 PSIG
IFC SERIES 2SB900 CAST STEEL BODY – ANSI CLASS 900 LB
IFC SERIES 2FB10 AND 2SB900 - TWO PIECE BALL VALVES - 1000 PSIG / ANSI 900 LB
IFC SERIES 2FB10 IFC SERIES 2FB10
IFC SERIES 2SB900 IFC SERIES 2SB900
20 Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
ACTUATOR MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
IFC SERIES 3FB10 – STAINLESS STEEL BODY – 1000 PSIG
IFC SERIES 3SB20 – CARBON STEEL BODY – 2000 PSIG
IFC SERIES 3FB10 AND 3SB20 - THREE PIECE BALL VALVES - 1000 / 2000 PSIG
IFC SERIES 3FB10 IFC SERIES 3SB20
21Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
ACTUATOR MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
IFC SERIES 2FB1500/2SB1500 – ANSI CLASS 1500 LB
IFC SERIES 2FB60/2SB60 – 6000 PSIG
IFC STRONG-NECK BALL VALVES - ANSI 1500 LB / 6000 PSIG
22 Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
ACTUATOR MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
IFC SERIES 2FB150 – ANSI CLASS 150 LB (285 PSIG MAWP)
IFC SERIES 2FB300 – ANSI CLASS 300 LB (740 PSIG MAWP)
KEYWAY
SIZE
IFC SPLIT BODY FLANGED BALL VALVES - 285 PSIG / 740 PSIG - SIZES 1/2" THRU 2"
IFC SPLIT BODY FLANGED BALL VALVES - 285 PSIG / 740 PSIG - SIZES 2-1/2" THRU 6"
IFC SPLIT BODY FLANGED BALL VALVES - 285 PSIG / 740 PSIG - SIZES 8" THRU 12"
23Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com
ACTUATOR MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
IFC SERIES 2FB150 – ANSI CLASS 150 LB (285 PSIG MAWP)
IFC SERIES 2FB300 – ANSI CLASS 300 LB (740 PSIG MAWP)
IFC SPLIT BODY FLANGED END BALL VALVES - 285 PSIG / 740 PSIG - SIZES 1/2" THRU 2"
IFC SPLIT BODY FLANGED END BALL VALVES - 285 PSIG / 740 PSIG - SIZES 8" THRU 12"
IFC SPLIT BODY FLANGED END BALL VALVES - 285 PSIG / 740 PSIG - SIZES 2-1/2" THRU 6"
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS AND SELECTION
BODY GASKETS, SEALS AND STEM PACKING
24 Toll Free: 1.866.872.0072  •  Toll Free Fax: 1.866.872.0073
Local Calls: 905.335.8777  •  Local Fax: 905.335.0977  •  Email: ifc@islipflowcontrols.com  •  www.islipflowcontrols.com